
Hope & Help

Department of Health 

The LGBT Center Orlando 

Miracle of Love Inc.   

Stafford House

aSPIRE 

4122 Metric drive. #800 Winter Park Florida 32792

6101 Lake Ellenor Dr, Orlando, FL 32809

946 N Mills Ave, Orlando, FL 32803      

 741  wEST COLONIAL dRIVE oRLANDO FLORIDA 32804

711 Seminole Ave Orlando, FL 32804

100 cOLUMBIA ST. ORLANDO 32806

D I A  M U N D I A L  D E L  S I D A

C O L C H A  C O N M E M O R A T I V A

R E C O R R I D O  E N  C A R R O

 D I C I E M B R E  D I A  4  A  3 1  

Harmony Healthcare       

The Orlando United Assistance Center

Alianza

OIC/AHF

1400 Orlando Ave #205, Winter Park, FL 32789

507 East Michigan St Orlando Florida 32806

11602 Lake Underhill Rd STE 106, Orlando, FL 32825

1707 N Mills Ave, Orlando, FL 32803

Este Día Mundial del SIDA tal vez un poco diferente, pero nuestras organizaciones locales de

Florida central se están reuniendo y mostrarán colchas de ayuda conmemorativas en toda

la ciudad todo el mes dentro de la vista de la calle para permitir su visualización

peer Support space

The LGBT Center Kissimmee

880 M.L.K. Jr Blvd, Kissimmee, FL 34741

17 West Monument Ave., Kissimmee, 34741

Para visitas virtuales y otras colaboraciones comunitarias manténgase al día y visite

@CentralFloridaHIVPlanningCouncil

Ubicaciones



Hope & Help

Department of Health 

The LGBT Center Orlando 

OIC/AHF

Miracle of Love Inc.   

aSPIRE 

4122 Metric drive. #800 Winter Park Florida 32792

6101 Lake Ellenor Dr, Orlando, FL 32809

946 N Mills Ave, Orlando, FL 32803    

1707 N Mills Ave, Orlando, FL 32803  

 741  wEST COLONIAL dRIVE oRLANDO FLORIDA 32804

100 cOLUMBIA ST. ORLANDO 32806

W O R L D  A I D S  D A Y  

M E M O R I A L  Q U I L T

 D R I V E - B Y  T O U R

 D E C E M B E R  4 T H - 3 1 S T  

Harmony Healthcare       

The Orlando United Assistance Center

Alianza

1400 Orlando Ave #205, Winter Park, FL 32789

507 East Michigan St Orlando Florida 32806

11602 Lake Underhill Rd STE 106, Orlando, FL 32825

This World AIDS day MAYBE a little different, BUT OUR  LOCAL cENTRAL fLORIDA

organizationS  ARE COMNG TOGETHER  AND WILL BE displaying mEMORIAL aids qUILTS 

 ACROSS THE CITY ALL MONTH LONG within street view to alLOW FOR YOUR VIEWING 

peer Support space

The LGBT Center Kissimmee

880 M.L.K. Jr Blvd, Kissimmee, FL 34741

17 West Monument Ave., Kissimmee, 34741

For virtual tour and other community

collaborations stay updated and visit

@CentralFloridaHIVPlanningCouncil

Locations


